SPM will review, vet and hire local talent that has or will apply. 

School Hours: while public school in session: Tues - Thurs CLOSED, Fri 4pm-8pm, Sat and Sun normal 

Contract Price 
The Owner shall pay the Contractor for the material and labor to be performed under the Contract 
Sum of Sixty-five Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy Dollars ($65,970.00). Price quote will expire after 
sixty (60) days. 

Payment Schedule 
Due April 1, 2026 - 
$10,995.00 
Due May 1, 2026 - 
$10,995.00 

Due June 1, 2026 - 
$10,995.00 
Due July 1, 2026 - 
$10,995.00 

Due August 1, 2026 - $10,995.00 
Due September 1, 2026 - $10,995.00

[...]

SPM will review, vet and hire local talent that has or will apply. 

School Hours: while public school in session: Tues - Thurs CLOSED, Fri 4pm-8pm, Sat and Sun normal 

Contract Price 
The Owner shall pay the Contractor for the material and labor to be performed under the Contract 
Sum of Sixty-five Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy Dollars ($65,970.00). Price quote will expire after 
sixty (60) days. 

Payment Schedule 
Due April 1, 2027 - 
$10,995.00 
Due May 1, 2027 - 
$10,995.00 

DueJunel,2027-$1�99�00 
Due July 1, 2027 - 
$10,995.00 

Due August 1, 2027 - $10,995.00 
Due September 1, 2027 - $10,995.00